fisioline
fisioline
research and advanced technology
INSTRUMENTAL PHYSICAL THERAPY
fisioline
fisioline
2
Fisioline® has been

- Carrying case
- Therapeutic terminal with spacers
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
CODE MODEL
C.P.S. POWER PW
INFRARED CW INFRARED CW RED
130 mW
AVERAGE
POWER
PEAK
POWER 910nm 810nm 980nm 1064nm
Solid YAG 650nm
LCPS5 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 5 Watt 45 Watt    • • • •
LCPS6 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 6 Watt 45 Watt  • • • •
LCPS701 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 7 Watt 45 Watt  • • • •
LCPS702 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 7 Watt 45 Watt  • • •
LCPS901 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 9 Watt 45 Watt  • • •
LCPS902 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 9 Watt 45 Watt  • • •
LCPS12 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 12 Watt 45 Watt  • • •
LCPS1501 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 15 Watt 45 Watt  • • • •
LCPS1502 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 15 Watt 45 Watt  • • • •
LCPS17 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 17 Watt 45 Watt  • • •
LCPS31 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 31 Watt 45 Watt  • • •
9
Optional
CONTINUOUS LASER
Continuous high power and multi-wavelength

Upgradable via USB port.
Size: 210 x 300 x 160 mm.
Optional accessories:
- Dinamico Trolley
- Carrying case
- Therapeutic terminal with spacers
Lumix ® CW
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
CODE MODEL POWER
CW INFRARED CW RED
130 mW
810nm 980nm 1064nm
Solid YAG 650nm
LCW5 LUMIX® CW 5 Watt • • •
LCW601 LUMIX® CW 6 Watt • • •
LCW602 LUMIX® CW 6 Watt • •
LCW801 LUMIX® CW 8 Watt • •
LCW802 LUMIX® CW 8 Watt • •
LCW11 LUMIX® CW 11 Watt • •
LCW1401 LUMIX® CW 14 Watt • • •
LCW1402 LUMIX® CW 14 Watt • • •
LCW16 LUMIX® CW 16 Watt • •
LCW30 LUMIX® CW 30 Watt • •
10
C.P.S.

SPACERS DIAMETER
30 AND 60 mm
MECHANICAL ARM FOR
AUTOMATIC TREATMENTS
WITH LUMIX® PLUS-ULTRA
CODE MODEL
POWER C.P.S. PW
INFRARED CW INFRARED CW RED
130 mW
AVERAGE
POWER
PEAK
POWER 910nm 810nm 980nm 1064nm
Solid YAG 650nm
LUMIX PLUS
LPLUS1001 LUMIX® Plus 10 Watt 100 Watt  • • •
LPLUS1002 LUMIX® Plus 10 Watt 100 Watt  • • •
LPLUS13 LUMIX® Plus 13 Watt 100 Watt  • • •
LPLUS1601 LUMIX® Plus 16 Watt 100 Watt  • • • •
LPLUS1602 LUMIX® Plus 16 Watt 100 Watt  • • • •
LUMIX ULTRA
LULTRA1901 LUMIX® Ultra 19 Watt 250 Watt  • • • •
LULTRA1902 LUMIX® Ultra 19 Watt 250 Watt  • • • •
LULTRA21 LUMIX® Ultra 21 Watt 250 Watt  • • •
LULTRA35 LUMIX® Ultra 35 Watt 250 Watt  • • •
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
1111
Lumix ® 100 - Lumix ® 250
Lumix ® 2